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CLASSIFICA   INDIVIDUALE   per  ATTREZZO

Class.

Fin.
1 Prova 2 Prova Migliore

1 DE MARTINI Matteo 0060 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 13,30         13,30         

2 BIANCHI Fabio 0382 GINN. MEDA 12,40         12,90      12,90         

3 BENNA Manuel Yurin 0734 LIBERI E FORTI 12,75         12,85      12,85         

4 AROSIO Valerio 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE 12,80         12,75      12,80         

4 BERTELLE Minh Trang 0382 GINN. MEDA 12,80         11,70      12,80         

4 MORONI Giacomo 0506 MELEGNANO 75 12,80         12,70      12,80         

7 PARETI Simone 0064 MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 12,75         12,70      12,75         

7 VALTORTA Alessandro 0087 GINNASTICA SAMPIETRINA 12,75      12,75         

9 RAVEGLIA Tommaso 0062 C.A.G.i 12,65         12,00      12,65         

9 VALLI Luca 0043 FORZA  E  COSTANZA   BS 12,50         12,65      12,65         

11 BUBBO Andrea 0044 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE 12,60      12,60         

11 SORTENI Paolo 0046 PRO CARATE 12,50         12,60      12,60         

13 AMATO Andrea 0072 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO 12,55      12,55         

13 AVANZI Riccardo 0382 GINN. MEDA 12,55         12,40      12,55         

15 RANGHETTI Simone 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA 12,50         12,35      12,50         

16 LO PRESTO Luca 0044 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE 12,45      12,45         

17 CHIODI Alessandro 0506 GHISLANZONI  GAL 11,55         12,40      12,40         

18 FAUSTI Mattia 0043 FORZA  E  COSTANZA   BS 12,25         12,30      12,30         

18 GHIDINI Andrea 2744 ARES 12,00         12,30      12,30         

18 GJELAJ Ereni 0084 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS 12,30         12,15      12,30         

21 BALDUZZI Gregorio 0078 COSTANZA A. MASSUCCHI 11,45         12,25      12,25         

21 BALLARIN Matteo 0078 COSTANZA A. MASSUCCHI 12,25         12,25         

21 POLI Efrem 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA 12,25         12,15      12,25         

24 SCLAVERANO Aleksej 0046 PRO CARATE 11,90         12,20      12,20         

25 PARASCANDALO Simone 0060 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 12,15      12,15         

26 VOLTAN Jacopo 0382 GINN. MEDA 12,10      12,10         

27 TERZI Fabio 0060 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 12,05         12,05      12,05         

28 MANDELLI Tommaso 0084 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS 11,10         11,95      11,95         

29 GALLI Enrico 0506 GHISLANZONI  GAL 11,65         11,10      11,65         

30 RUSSO Mario 2006 PRO MORTARA 9,75           11,35      11,35         

31 CUCCHI Morris 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA 10,40      10,40         

32 BRESCIANI Giovanni 0506 GHISLANZONI  GAL 9,80           10,35      10,35         

CLASSIFICA   INDIVIDUALE   per  ATTREZZO

Class.

Fin. 1 Prova 2 Prova Migliore

1 POLI Efrem 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA 11,40         11,60      11,60         

2 AMATO Andrea 0072 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO 11,35         10,25      11,35         

3 ZACCARIA  Gabriele 0087 GINNASTICA SAMPIETRINA 11,30      11,30         

4 AVANZI Riccardo 0382 GINN. MEDA 10,30         11,25      11,25         

5 CHIODI Alessandro 0506 GHISLANZONI  GAL 11,20         10,30      11,20         

6 PARETI Simone 0064 MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 10,45         10,80      10,80         

7 BALDUZZI Gregorio 0078 COSTANZA A. MASSUCCHI 10,65         9,10        10,65         

7 MONFREDA Francesco 1512 GINNASTICA GIOY 10,65      10,65         

9 OLMI Yari 2744 ARES 9,95           10,15      10,15         

10 RANGHETTI Simone 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA 9,10           7,70        9,10           

11 SCLAVERANO Aleksej 0046 PRO CARATE 8,10        8,10           

CLASSIFICA   INDIVIDUALE   per  ATTREZZO

Class.

Fin.
1 Prova 2 Prova Migliore

1 PARASCANDOLO Simone 0060 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 13,00         11,90      13,00         

2 OLMI Yari 2744 ARES 12,20         9,05        12,20         

3 GJELAJ Ereni 0084 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS 12,00         12,10      12,10         

4 VALLI Luca 0043 FORZA  E  COSTANZA   BS 11,90         11,45      11,90         

5 AROSIO Valerio 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE 11,70         11,80      11,80         

6 SCARAMUZZI Matteo 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE 11,65         11,50      11,65         

7 BIANCHI Fabio 0382 GINN. MEDA 11,15      11,15         

8 RUSSO Mario 2006 PRO MORTARA 10,05      10,05         
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Categoria  JUNIOR

CORPO          

LIBERO
CLASSIFICA   INDIVIDUALE   per  ATTREZZO

Class.

Fin.
1 Prova 2 Prova Migliore

1 PARETI Simone 0064 MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 13,10         14,50      14,50         

2 DE MARTINI Matteo 0060 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 13,85         13,85         

3 LO PRESTO  Luca 0044 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE 13,80      13,80         

4 CHIODI Alessandro 0506 GHISLANZONI  GAL 13,20         12,10      13,20         

5 AMATO Andrea 0072 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO 13,10      13,10         

6 AROSIO Valerio 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE 12,70         12,80      12,80         

7 MORONI Giacomo 0506 MELEGNANO 75 11,45         12,70      12,70         

8 GJELAJ Ereni 0084 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS 12,45         12,55      12,55         

9 VOLTAN Jacopo 0382 GINN. MEDA 12,40      12,40         

9 VALTORTA Alessandro 0087 GINNASTICA SAMPIETRINA 12,40      12,40         

11 BALDUZZI Gregorio 0078 COSTANZA A. MASSUCCHI 12,35         12,30      12,35         

12 POLI Efrem 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA 12,25         12,20      12,25         

12 VALLI Luca 0043 BRESCIANA FORZA  E  COSTANZA 12,25         11,60      12,25         

14 BENNA Manuel Yurin 0734 LIBERI E FORTI 12,20         12,20      12,20         

14 GHIDINI Andrea 2744 ARES 12,20         11,70      12,20         

16 PARASCANDOLO Simone 0060 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 12,10      12,10         

17 FAUSTI Mattia 0043 BRESCIANA FORZA  E  COSTANZA 11,70         12,00      12,00         

18 SORTENI Paolo 0046 PRO CARATE 10,80         11,95      11,95         

19 BERTELLE Minh Trang 0382 GINN. MEDA 11,90         11,70      11,90         

19 MANDELLI Tommaso 0084 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS 11,90         11,75      11,90         

19 RANGHETTI Simone 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA 11,70         11,90      11,90         

22 BRESCIANI Giovanni 0506 GHISLANZONI  GAL 11,65         11,00      11,65         

23 RUSSO Mario 2006 PRO MORTARA 11,10         11,35      11,35         

23 SCLAVERANO Aleksej 0046 PRO CARATE 11,35         11,35         

25 CUCCHI Morris 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA 11,30      11,30         

26 GONELLA Matteo 0072 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO 11,25      11,25         

27 GALLI Enrico 0506 GHISLANZONI  GAL 11,20         11,20      11,20         

28 TERZI Fabio 0060 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 11,15         10,80      11,15         

CLASSIFICA   INDIVIDUALE   per  ATTREZZO

Class.

Fin.
1 Prova 2 Prova Migliore

1 AMATO Andrea 0072 PRO PATRIA 1883 12,85         11,85      12,85         

2 CHIODI Alessandro 0506 GHISLANZONI  GAL 12,80         11,30      12,80         

3 POLI Efrem 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA 12,35         10,60      12,35         

4 RAVEGLIA Tommaso 0062 C.A.G.i 12,20         12,00      12,20         

5 SCARAMUZZI Matteo 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE 12,15         12,15         

5 ANDREONI Stefano 0382 GINN. MEDA 12,15         10,90      12,15         

7 GJELAJ Ereni 0084 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS 12,10         11,80      12,10         

8 PONTIGGIA Francesco 0072 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO 11,70         11,70         

9 SCARAMUZZI Matteo 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE 11,60      11,60         

10 RANGHETTI Simone 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA 11,50         11,50         

11 PARASCANDOLO Simone 0060 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 11,45         11,05      11,45         

12 BIANCHI Fabio 0382 GINN. MEDA 11,40         11,30      11,40         

12 VALLI Luca 0043 BRESCIANA FORZA  E  COSTANZA 11,40         11,25      11,40         

12 BUBBO Andrea 0044 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE 11,40      11,40         

15 SARDONE Jacopo 0064 MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 10,95      10,95         

16 RANGHETTI Simone 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA 10,55      10,55         

17 GONELLA Matteo 0072 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO 10,00      10,00         

CLASSIFICA   INDIVIDUALE   per  ATTREZZO

Class.

Fin.
1 Prova 2 Prova Migliore

1 ZACCARIA Gabriele 0087 GINNASTICA SAMPIETRINA 12,70      12,70         

2 DE MARTINI Matteo 0060 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 12,60         12,60         

3 BALDUZZI Gregorio 0078 COSTANZA A. MASSUCCHI 11,00         12,50      12,50         

4 CHIODI Alessandro 0506 GHISLANZONI  GAL 11,65         11,90      11,90         

5 POLI Efrem 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA 11,40         11,70      11,70         

5 BIANCHI Fabio 0382 GINN. MEDA 10,90         11,70      11,70         

7 VOLTAN Jacopo 0382 GINN. MEDA 11,60      11,60         

8 BERTELLE Minh Trang 0382 GINN. MEDA 11,15         11,40      11,40         

9 SCARAMUZZI Matteo 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE 11,10         10,90      11,10         

VOLTEGGIO

GINNASTA
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Class.

Fin. 1 Prova 2 Prova Migliore

1 ALQUATI Mario 0057 FANFULLA 1874 13,30         13,30         

2 BRONZIERI Andrea 0046 PRO  CARATE 13,25         13,25         13,25         

3 MARTANO Eduardo 0046 PRO  CARATE 13,15         13,15         

4 CORSICO Luca 0078 COSTANZA A. MASSUCCHI 13,10         13,10         

5 ROSSINI Stefano 0064 MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 12,85         12,85         

6 ZUCCA Stefano 0461 GINN. MELEGNANO 75 12,75         12,75         

7 DI LUCCA Gabriele 0668 GINN.ART LISSONESE 12,70         11,90         12,70         

8 ZIELLA Federico 0046 PRO  CARATE 12,55         12,05         12,55         

9 REYNAUD Gabriele 1512 GINNASTICA GIOY 12,50         12,50         

10 DUCHINI Matteo 0091 VARESINA GINN. E SCHERMA 12,40         12,40         

11 MAGGI Davide 0506 GHISLANZONI  GAL 11,95         11,95         

12 PAVANELLO Simone 0378 CENTRO SPORTIVO EUROPA 9,05           9,05           

Class.

Fin. 1 Prova 2 Prova Migliore

1 ALBANESE Marco 0091 VARESINA GINN. E SCHERMA 13,10         13,10         

2 DI QUINZIO Alessandro 0408 GINN.ART.PREGNANESE 12,60         12,80         12,80         

3 VERGANI Andrea 0046 PRO  CARATE 12,30         12,35         12,35         

4 RAINIERI  Francecsco 0043 FORZA  E  COSTANZA   BS 11,60         11,60         

5 ROSSINI Stefano 0064 MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 11,45         11,45         

6 SANNA Andrea 0668 GINN.ART LISSONESE 11,35         11,05         11,35         

7 MAIOCCHI Mattia 2024 LA FENICE 10,95         10,95         

8 ZUCCA Stefano 0461 GINN. MELEGNANO 75 10,90         10,90         

9 CORSICO Luca 0078 COSTANZA A. MASSUCCHI 10,05         6,90           10,05         

10 DI LUCCA Gabriele 0668 GINN.ART LISSONESE 9,50           9,50           9,50           

11 CONFALONIERI Denis 0046 PRO  CARATE 8,70           7,80           8,70           

12 COCCHETTI  Samuele 2006 PRO MORTARA 8,35           4,10           8,35           

13 CIVELLI Nicholas 1512 GINNASTICA GIOY 7,25           7,25           

Class.

Fin. 1 Prova 2 Prova Migliore

1 MARTANO Eduardo 0046 PRO  CARATE 14,10         14,10         

2 CORSICO Luca 0078 COSTANZA A. MASSUCCHI 13,00         13,05         13,05         

3 ROSSINI Stefano 0064 MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 12,50         12,50         

4 AJO' Alessandro 0072 PRO PATRIA 1883 12,25         11,80         12,25         

5 PARRAVICINI Andrea 0046 PRO  CARATE 12,10         12,10         

6 ZIELLA Federico 0046 PRO  CARATE 12,05         11,35         12,05         

7 RAINIERI  Francecsco 0043 FORZA  E  COSTANZA   BS 12,00         12,00         

8 SANNA Andrea 0668 GINN.ART LISSONESE 11,50         11,80         11,80         

9 YATAROV Dingadzhi 0382 GINNASTICA MEDA 10,60         10,60         

CAVALLO      

MANIGLIE

ANELLI
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Categoria  SENIOR

Class.

Fin. 1 Prova 2 Prova Migliore

1 CORSICO Luca 0078 COSTANZA A. MASSUCCHI 13,60         13,60         13,60         

2 ZIELLA Federico 0046 PRO  CARATE 12,60         13,35         13,35         

3 BRONZIERI Andrea 0046 PRO  CARATE 13,10         13,25         13,25         

4 YATAROV Dingadzhi 0382 GINNASTICA MEDA 13,20         13,20         

5 YATAROV Dingadzhi 0382 GINNASTICA MEDA 12,75         12,75         

6 REYNAUD Gabriele 1512 GINNASTICA GIOY 12,10         12,10         

7 DUCHINI Matteo 0091 VARESINA GINN. E SCHERMA 11,90         11,90         

8 MAIOCCHI Mattia 2024 LA FENICE 11,70         11,70         

9 CEPPI Gianluca 2006 PRO MORTARA 11,60         11,30         11,60         

10 PAVANELLO Simone 0378 CENTRO SPORTIVO EUROPA 11,25         11,25         

11 COCCHETTI  Samuele 2006 PRO MORTARA 11,20         11,05         11,20         

12 MAGGI Davide 0506 GHISLANZONI  GAL 10,50         10,50         

Class.

Fin. 1 Prova 2 Prova Migliore

1 AJO' Alessandro 0072 PRO PATRIA 1883 12,70         10,70         12,70         

2 RAINIERI  Francecsco 0043 FORZA  E  COSTANZA   BS 12,45         12,45         

2 BRONZIERI Andrea 0046 PRO  CARATE 12,45         12,40         12,45         

4 SANNA Andrea 0668 GINN.ART LISSONESE 12,25         12,25         

4 ZUCCA Stefano 0461 GINN. MELEGNANO 75 12,25         12,25         

6 COCCHETTI  Samuele 2006 PRO MORTARA 11,65         11,65         

7 SANNA  Andrea 0668 GINN. ART. LISSONESE 11,60         11,60         

8 VERGANI Andrea 0046 PRO  CARATE 11,45         11,45         

9 REYNAUD Gabriele 1512 GINNASTICA GIOY 11,10         11,10         

10 MAIOCCHI Mattia 2024 LA FENICE 10,95         10,95         

11 COCCHETTI Samuele 2006 PRO MORTARA 6,95           6,95           

Class.

Fin. 1 Prova 2 Prova Migliore

1 ROSSINI Stefano 0064 MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 12,00         12,00         

2 DI LUCCA Gabriele 0668 GINN.ART LISSONESE 11,85         11,85         11,85         

3 AJO' Alessandro 0072 PRO PATRIA 1883 11,45         11,40         11,45         

4 MAGGI Davide 0506 GHISLANZONI  GAL 9,60           9,60           

PARALLELE

SBARRA

VOLTEGGIO

GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB

GINNASTA
Cod. 
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CLUB

GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB


